## 1070000004199

•,		
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
, (De	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
octimed oopies	_ Octanidates	5 OI Olatus
0	Entre Office	
Special Instructions to	Filing Oπicer:	
		,
	j	$D_B$
	`	-0
·-·		

Office Use Only



500104453645

06/18/9?--01027--008 \*\*130.00

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Co						
SUBJECT: MUSE	EUM PARK DESIGNATION	GNS ted Liability Compa				
	(Manie of Linn)	ted Liability Compa	ally)			
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	g.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following	<b>;</b> :			
SHELLY	ABRAMOWITZ					
		(Name of Person)				<del></del>
MUSEUM	PARK DESIGN	IS				
		(Firm/Company)				<del></del>
118 WES	ST 4TH COURT	Γ				
		(Address)			<del></del>	_
MIAMI B	EACH, FLORI	DA 33139	)	ה ל	07 J	ئارىمىي ئارىمىي
	(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code	;)	HA.		emerces Fig.
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call·		čr Fr	ξΞ: <b>Φ</b>	-
	and matter, press	o ouii.		-	AMIII:	jig
SHELLY ABRA		_at ( 305	538-399		1A 5	Talla.
(Name	of Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Te	elephone Number		
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:					
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	2 \$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy	y	\$160.00 F. Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy)	Status &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Addression Section of Corporation duilding ecutive Center see, FL 32301	- ns		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

	Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or '	"L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	ne principal office of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1040 BISCAYNE BLVD #1408	118 WEST 4TH COURT	
MIAMI ,FLORIDA 33132	MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA 33139	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of		LAHASSEE LAHASSEE
118 WEST 4TH CC	lame	AMIL: SE
118 WEST 4TH CC Florida stre	OURT et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	HII: 58
118 WEST 4TH CC Florida stree MIAMI BEACH,	Name DURT	MIII: 56

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member PRESIDENT/SECY SHELLY ABRAMOWITZ 118 WEST 4TH COURT MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA 33139 VICE PRES. IAN WOLINSKY 1040 BISCAYNE BLVD #1408 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33132 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) SHECLY ABRUAMOUTTE Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

Filing Fees:

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: